

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Boat Ramp Replacement and Turnaround Area Reconstruction

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, August 1, 2024, 3:15PM CT

Bids Received:				VanderPol Dragline Inc.			
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	MOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	1	\$32,800.00	\$32,800.00		\$0.00
1.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP SUM	1	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00		\$0.00
1.02	TREE REMOVAL AND OFF-SITE DISPOSAL	EACH	12	\$400.00	\$4,800.00		\$0.00
1.03	CLEARING AND GRUBBING AND OFF-SITE DISPOSAL	SQUARE YARDS	750	\$8.00	\$6,000.00		\$0.00
1.04	EXISTING GUARD RAIL REMOVAL AND OFF-SITE DISPOSAL	LINEAL FEET	115	\$10.00	\$1,150.00		\$0.00
1.05	EXISTING CONCRETE REMOVAL AND OFF-SITE DISPOSAL	SQUARE YARDS	1,530	\$14.00	\$21,420.00		\$0.00
1.06	EXISTING ASPHALT REMOVAL AND OFF-SITE DISPOSAL	SQUARE YARDS	935	\$10.00	\$9,350.00		\$0.00
1.07	EXISTING RIPRAP REMOVAL, SALVAGE, AND REINSTALL	CUBIC YARDS	60	\$16.00	\$960.00		\$0.00
1.08	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CUBIC YARDS	320	\$10.00	\$3,200.00		\$0.00
1.09	COMPACTED EMBANKMENT	CUBIC YARDS	320	\$12.00	\$3,840.00		\$0.00
1.10	IMPORTED COMPACTED EMBANKMENT	CUBIC YARDS	650	\$18.00	\$11,700.00		\$0.00
1.11	BASE COURSE FURNISHED AND INSTALLED	TONS	530	\$34.05	\$18,046.50		\$0.00
1.12	FURNISHED AND INSTALLED	TONS	170	\$40.40	\$6,868.00		\$0.00
1.13	SPALLS BEDDING MATERIAL FURNISHED, AND INSTALLED	TONS	340	\$41.85	\$14,229.00		\$0.00
1.14	INSTALLED	TONS	760	\$40.65	\$30,894.00		\$0.00
1.15	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC FURNISHED AND INSTALLED	SQUARE YARDS	380	\$4.20	\$1,596.00		\$0.00
1.16	REINFORCED CONCRETE	YARDS	2,545	\$82.60	\$210,217.00		\$0.00
1.17	ASPHALT SHOULDER JOINT FURNISHED AND INSTALLED	LINEAL FEET	30	\$130.00	\$3,900.00		\$0.00
1.18	SEEDING, FERTILIZING, AND MULCHING	SQUARE YARDS	60	\$10.00	\$600.00		\$0.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$388,770.50		\$0.00